FETir

Du 13 jul 2077 au 16 jul 2077

72e Charmpilonnat de France TAR 20717

843 Tirs Commémoratifs 50 m Seniors 71

Palmares Inaiviadue/

Salison 207162077

Ediité le 13 jul 20717 @ 1846 - page 7 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

MOYSEN Pascal
VAUCANSON Hubert
PLANTIN-BONAVITA Sylvie
COMBEAU Sandrine
NOWIK Gabriel
ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain
DADOQY Thierry

MIALON Hervé

DAGUET Patrick
DIEBOLT André

KOCH Olivier

TISSIER Stéphane
SCHAMING Richard
CRETEUR Pierre

VELA CUETO José

T

Association / Ligue

LES TIREURS ROC NOIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

A.S. BETSCHDORF 1935
ALSACE

A.T. CREUTZWALD
LORRAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.TE.L
LORRAINE

®® SIUSA

Séries
50,0 45,0
50,0 45,0
50,0 44,0
48,0 45,0
50,0 43,0
49,0 43,0
50,0 42,0
50,0 42,0
48,0 42,0
46,0 43,0
47,0 42,0
48,0 41,0
47,0 41,0
48,0 40,0
47,0 40,0

Total
95,0

95,0
94,0
93,0
93,0
92,0
92,0
92,0
90,0
89,0
89,0
89,0
88,0
88,0

87,0

rrane

0
}
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Place

15

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nom / Prénom

METZLER Alexandre
LECOCAQ Bruno
ROUVEYROL Bernard
COMBEAU Martial
DURAND Georges
CHAUVELOT Jérémie
EVENO Pierre
FISCHBACH Freddy
COLOMB Paul
DIETRICH Thierry
DEPEYRE Eric

SPY Roland

GUYON Grégory

T

Association / Ligue

A.S. BETSCHDORF 1935
ALSACE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. BETSCHDORF 1935
ALSACE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

Séries
47,0 40,0
47,0 40,0
45,0 41,0
46,0 40,0
49,0 36,0
450 37,0
47,0 35,0
43,0 37,0
47,0 31,0
44,0 29,0
42,0 30,0
43,0 27,0
29,0 24,0

Total
87,0

87,0

86,0

86,0

85,0

82,0

82,0

80,0

78,0

73,0

72,0

70,0

53,0




